PRODUCT # SW2511005-16
DC-DC MIL-COTS
Power Solutions that Perform & Protect
FEATURES
• Single output of 16 V up to 320 W
• 12–36 VDC input
• Designed to meet MIL-STD-1275E
• E昀케ciency up to 96%

20
24
_R
1
DC-DC MIL-COTS
2001 Fulling Mill Road | Middletown, PA 17057
717.939.2300 | CAGE: 60642
ACTPower.com |
PRODUCT # SW2511005-16
MAKE IT A MOTS
The right power solution helps keep equipment functioning properly in the 昀椀eld. MOTS, or Modi昀椀ed O昀昀-The-Shelf, power
supplies are adapted, ruggedized, and designed to meet the unique demands of your application.
The fast, budget-friendly answer for meeting your environmental requirements
—ask us about making this power supply a MOTS.
ACT Product # VIN (VDC) # of Outputs VOUT (VDC) Output Power (W) Heatsink
SW2511005-12 12 to 36 1 12 240 N
SW2511005-15 12 to 36 1 15 300 N
SW2511005-16 12 to 36 1 16 320 N
SW2511005-18 12 to 36 1 18 360 N
SW2511005-22 12 to 36 1 22 440 N
SW2511005-24 12 to 36 1 24 500 N
SW2511005-26 12 to 36 1 26 500 N
SW2511005-28 12 to 36 1 28 500 N
SW2511005-32 12 to 36 1 32 500 N
SW2511005 SERIES SELECTOR GUIDE